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iAM-12G-SDI 2RU Audio/Video monitoring and metering. 2 x SDI on BNC. 4 pairs of AES inputs on HD15, 16 analog outputs on 2 x DB25 & downmixed analog outputs on XLRs. 

¥1,554,000

OPT- DOLBY D DD+ E Enables monitoring of Dolby® D, DD+, E & ED2 streams. Requires software activation key. Only available for the iAM-12G-SDI
¥274,000

OPT- DOLBY ATMOS Enable monitoring of Dolby® Atmos, D, DD+, E & ED2 streams. Requires software activation key. Only available for the iAM-12G-SDI
¥1,068,000

OPT-MADI/ANLG/TOS Enable monitoring of 8 Analog channels on DB-25, monitoring of 1 x MADI64 input via BNC. Includes Optical TOSLINK Input. Only available for the iAM-12G-SDI
¥167,000

OPT-DANTE (12G) Enable monitoring from up to a 64ch Dante™ Input. Hardware card with software activation key. Includes OPT-MADI/ANLG/TOS (829168) card.
Adds primary & secondary RJ-45 ports for hitless/2022-7 support (for Dante and 2110-30 signals), ¥244,000

OPT-RAVENNA 64 (12G) Enable monitoring from up to a 64ch Ravenna™ / AES67 Input. Includes NMOS support. Hardware card with software activation key. Includes
OPT-MADI/ANLG/TOS (829168) card. Adds primary & secondary RJ-45 ports for hitless/2022-7 support (for Ravenna and 2110-30 signals),

¥274,000

SFP-Madi-MM-Fiber MADI optical fiber receiver; Multi-Mode, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-Madi-SM-Fiber MADI optical fiber receiver; Single-Mode, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-12G-SDI FIBER 12G, 3G/HD/SD-SDI single mode Optical LC (fiber) video receiver. SFP module with software activation key. Only required if 12G-SDI input is
needed via Fiber OR a 3rd 12G Input is required. Only available for the iAM-12G-SDI

¥76,000

SFP-SDI 3G/HD/SD-SDI single video receiver with active loopback, HD-BNC Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-SDI-OUTPUT
3G-SDI Transceiver;  HD-BNC connectors; Input and output are both SDI. SDI Output is from selected source (Video output is set at 1080P60).
SFP has one input and one output. For the iAM-12G-SDI it may only be used as an input when used in one of the 4 SFP slots or as an output
(when connected to the Output SFP cage). SFP module with software activation key.

¥76,000

SFP-HDMI-OUTPUT HDMI/DVI output SFP, HDMI 2.0 Type D connector. Video output is set at 1080p60 from selected video source.  Supports 2 channels of audio.
SFP module with software activation key.

¥76,000

SFP-2110 w/Ember+ SMPTE 2110 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2110 w/NMOS SMPTE 2110 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2022-6 SMPTE 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2110 w/Ember+ +2022-6 SMPTE 2110 or 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors;  SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥457,000

SFP-2110 w/NMOS+2022-6 SMPTE 2110 or 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors;  SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥457,000

iAM-MIX8 1RU Audio Monitoring from a range of mixable input sources. 8 selectable output controls. Includes OPT-ANLG only. OPT-Dolby N/A for iAM Mix
¥552,000

iAM-MIX16 1RU Audio Monitoring from a range of mixable input sources. 16 selectable output controls. Includes OPT-ANLG only.
¥705,000

iAM-AUDIO-1 1RU Versatile Audio Monitoring and Metering with unique touch screen control. Includes Loudness an phase monitoring + OPT-ANLG only.
¥705,000

iAM-AUDIO-2 2RU Versatile Audio Monitoring and Metering with unique touch screen control. Includes Loudness an phase monitoring + OPT-ANLG only.
¥867,000

OPT-AES Enable monitoring of 4 AES3 Input Pairs. Software activation key.
¥76,000

OPT-ANLG Enable monitoring of 8 Analog channels on DB-25. Software activation key. Included as standard with all iAM-Mix & iAM-Audio variants
¥0

OPT-MADI Enable monitoring of 1 x MADI64 input via BNC with 1 x looped output. Software activation key.
¥76,000

OPT-DOLBY Enable monitoring of Dolby D, DD+ or E streams. Hardware card with software activation key. N/A for iAM-MIX8/16. OPT-DOLBY requires any one of the following
OPT/SFP's to be added: OPT-AES, SFP-SDI, SFP-SDI-FIBER, SFP-2022-6, SFP-2110 or SFP-2110 + 2022-6

¥274,000

OPT-DANTE Enable monitoring from up to a 64ch Dante™ Input. Hardware card with software activation key.
¥137,000

OPT-RAVENNA 256 Enable monitoring from up to a 256ch Ravenna™ / AES67 Input. Includes NMOS support. Hardware card with software activation key.
¥198,000

OPT-RAVENNA 64 Enable monitoring from up to a 64ch Ravenna™ / AES67 Input. Includes NMOS support. Hardware card with software activation key.
¥167,000

OPT-OUTPUT ROUTING Enables the flexibility to route input signals to various outputs. Requires software activation key. Available for the iAM-MIX8/16 only
¥60,000

SFP-Madi-MM-Fiber MADI optical fiber receiver; Multi-Mode, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-Madi-SM-Fiber MADI optical fiber receiver; Single-Mode, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-SDI 3G/HD/SD-SDI single video receiver with active loopback, HD-BNC Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-SDI-Fiber 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI video SFP optical input; LC (fiber) Connectors; Single-Mode Receiver, Medium Haul, Non-MSA, no output; SFP with software activation key
¥76,000

SFP-2110 w/Ember+ SMPTE 2110 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2110 w/NMOS SMPTE 2110 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2022-6 SMPTE 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2110 w/Ember+ +2022-6 SMPTE 2110 or 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors;  SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥457,000

SFP-2110 w/NMOS+2022-6 SMPTE 2110 or 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors;  SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥457,000

iVAM1-1 1RU Single screen,16 channel Dual Input, 3G/HD/SD-SDI, Audio and Video Monitor with touch screen control. Includes a pair of analog Inputs
and outputs on XLR & HDMI Output

¥415,000

iVAM1-3 1RU Triple screen, 16 channel Dual Input, 3G/HD/SD-SDI, Audio and Video Monitor with touch screen control. Includes a pair of analog Inputs
and outputs on XLR & HDMI Output. Includes Loudness, phase monitoring and up to 64 presets.

¥827,000

iVAM2-2 2RU Dual screen,16 channel Dual Input, 3G/HD/SD-SDI, Audio and Video Monitor with touch screen control. Includes a pair of analog Inputs and
outputs on XLR & HDMI Output. Includes Loudness, phase monitoring and up to 64 presets.

¥989,000

OPT-AES Enable monitoring of 4 AES3 Input Pairs. Software activation key.
¥76,000

OPT-MADI Enable monitoring of 1 x MADI64 input via BNC with 1 x looped output. Software activation key.
¥76,000

OPT-ANLG/TOS (iVAM) Enable monitoring of 8 Analog channels on DB-25. Hardware card with software activation key. Includes Optical TOSLINK Input.
¥121,000

OPT-DOLBY (iVAM) Enable monitoring of Dolby® D, DD+ or E streams. Software activation key. Not available for the iVAM1-1. Requires either SDI on BNC to be
used or any one of the following OPT/SFPs to be added: OPT-AES, SFP-SDI-Fiber, SFP-2022-6, SFP 2110 or SFP-2110+2022-6

¥274,000

OPT-DANTE (iVAM)
Enable monitoring from up to a 64ch Dante™ Input. Hardware card with s'ware activation key. Includes AoIP card enabling primary and
secondary RJ-45 for hitless/2022-7 support (for Dante and 2110-30 signals). Adds a optical TOSLINK input and a Gigabit SFP cage allowing
multi-mode and single mode network SFP's for AoIP Signals.

¥244,000

OPT-RAVENNA 64 (iVAM)
Enable monitoring from up to a 64ch Ravenna™ / AES67 Input. Includes NMOS support. Hardware card with s'ware activation key.  Includes
AoIP card - see description in OPT-DANTE above.

¥274,000

OPT-OUTPUT ROUTING Enables the flexibility to route input signals to various outputs. Requires software activation key. Not available for the iVAM1-1
¥60,000

SFP-Madi-MM-Fiber MADI optical fiber receiver; Multi-Mode, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-Madi-SM-Fiber MADI optical fiber receiver; Single-Mode, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key.
¥76,000

SFP-SDI 3G/HD/SD-SDI single video receiver with active loopback, HD-BNC Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. (Only purchase if 3rd SDI I/P req'd)
¥76,000

SFP-SDI-Fiber 3G/HD/SD-SDI/ASI video SFP optical input; LC (fiber) Connectors; Single-Mode Receiver, Medium Haul, Non-MSA, no output; SFP with software activation key
¥76,000

SFP-2110 w/Ember+ SMPTE 2110 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2110 w/NMOS SMPTE 2110 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2022-6 SMPTE 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors. SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥305,000

SFP-2110 w/Ember+ +2022-6 SMPTE 2110 or 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors;  SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP.
¥457,000

SFP-2110 w/NMOS+2022-6 SMPTE 2110 or 2022-6 receiver; Multi-Mode 850 NM, LC (fiber) Connectors;  SFP module with software activation key. Use emSET to configure SFP. ¥457,000
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3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog, MADI, AoIP. VoIP
1RU & 2RU Multi-Channel Audio & Video Monitoring

iVAM Feature Options

Small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Options

3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog, MADI, AoIP. VoIP (audio essence)
Multi-Channel Audio Monitoring

iAM Feature Options

Small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Options

i VAM - intelligent Video/Audio Adaptable Monitoring - 3G / AoIP / VoIP  Video & Audio Monitoring

i AM 12G-SDI - 12G / VoIP / Dolby Atmos Video & Audio Monitoring

  Small form-factor pluggable (SFP) Options

i AM MIX / AUDIO- intelligent Adaptable Monitoring - 3G / AoIP / VoIP (audio essence) Audio Monitoring

12G/HD/SD-SDI
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AMP2-16V-M Includes 1 x 3G/HD/SD-SDI module. 2RU. Recommended replacement: iVAM2-2
¥1,096,000

AMP2-E16V-M Includes Dolby D/E/DD+ & 1 x 3G/HD/SD-SDI module. 2RU. Recommended replacement: iVAM2-2 with OPT-DOLBY (iVAM)
¥1,309,000

AMP1-16-M Dual Input 3G/HD/SD-SDI Audio Monitor with 16 Channel Metering. 1RU.
¥506,000

AMP1-8-M Dual Input 3G/HD/SD-SDI Audio Monitor with 8 Channel Metering. 1RU.
¥353,000

AMP1-E8-MDA-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog Audio Monitor with 8 Channel Metering. Dolby D/E/DD+. 1RU.
¥903,000

AMP1-S8-MDA-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog Audio Monitor with 8 Channel Metering. 1RU.
¥583,000

AMP2-E8-MDA-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog Audio Monitor with 8 Channel Metering. Dolby D/E/DD+. 2RU.
¥989,000

AMP2-S8-MDA-3G 3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog Audio Monitor with 8 Channel Metering. 2RU.
¥668,000

AMP1-2SDA 3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES3, Analog Audio Monitor with 2 Channel Metering. 1RU.
¥292,000

AMP1-2SDA+ 3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES3, Analog Audio Monitor with 2 Channel Metering. Additional inputs. 1RU.
¥338,000

AMP1-DA/106 1RU, AES, Analog Audio Monitor with 2 Channel Horizontal Metering. 1RU.
¥323,000

VMQ-4 4 Channel, Analog Audio Monitor. 1RU.
¥185,000

AMP1A-PLUS 2 Channel, Analog Audio Monitor. 1RU.
¥185,000

HRS-1S Self-Powered Half-Rack (9.5") Speaker System, 2 Channel, 2 XLR Inputs. A, B, or A+B Summing Selection. With RE-1 mounting kit.
¥185,000

HRS-1S RM Options Half-Rack Mounting Hardware for HRS-1S, Center Mount Kit (RE-1), Side Mount Kit (RE-2), Side-by-Side Mount Kit (RE-3) ¥15,000

国内総輸入元

三友株式会社　〒141-0022東京都品川区東五反田1-2-33白雉子ビル9F

Tel: 03-6408-1450　FAX: 03-3440-7755　http://www.mitomo.co.jp/

営業拠点︓東京・⼤阪・福岡・⼤分・関東(つくば)・勝⽥オフィス
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1RU Analog
4 Channel Audio

Analog
2 Channel Audio

2 Level Meters
1RU

AES, Analog

AMP Series - Audio Speaker Systems

8 Level Meters
1RU

16 Level Meters with Video
2RU

2RU

AMP Series - Audio Monitoring and Metering
3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog

3G/HD/SD-SDI, 1RU

3G/HD/SD-SDI, AES, Analog


